Stockton High School 01/22/20
906 South Street
Stockton Missouri 65785
Phone (417)276-5141 Fax (417) 276-6389
Game Schedule
9-12 Track
2019-2020

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 03/26/20 Stockton Warm-up Meet Varsity Home 4:00 pm
Fri 04/03/20 Lebanon High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Tue 04/07/20 Stockton Relays Varsity Home 4:00 pm
Tue 04/14/20 El Dorado Springs High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Fri 04/17/20 Ash Grove Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Tue 04/21/20 Strafford Var/J.V. Away 4:00 pm
Thu 04/23/20 Lamar High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Tue 04/28/20 SBU Relays Varsity Away 9:00 am
Thu 04/30/20 Fair Grove High School Var/J.V. Away 3:00 pm
Tue 05/05/20 MLC Meet Varsity Away 4:00 pm
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